
Lake Atalanta - June 2020

06/01 - 06/30 Lake Atalanta

Total 35861

Peak Day Wed, 10 Jun (1,478)

Minimum Day Mon, 8 Jun (889)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 50

Daily Average 1195

Ave. Workday Traffic 1165

Ave. Weekend Traffic 1278

Weekly Average 8368

Monthly Average 36384

% increase - last year 59%

% increase - last month -12%

Date Lake Atalanta

Mon, Jun 1, 2020 1385

Tue, Jun 2, 2020 1347

Wed, Jun 3, 2020 1264

Thu, Jun 4, 2020 1055

Fri, Jun 5, 2020 959

Sat, Jun 6, 2020 1119

Sun, Jun 7, 2020 1295

Mon, Jun 8, 2020 889

Tue, Jun 9, 2020 1109

Wed, Jun 10, 2020 1478

Thu, Jun 11, 2020 1344

Fri, Jun 12, 2020 1063

Sat, Jun 13, 2020 1388

Sun, Jun 14, 2020 1389

Mon, Jun 15, 2020 1192

Tue, Jun 16, 2020 1249

Wed, Jun 17, 2020 1239

Thu, Jun 18, 2020 1259

Fri, Jun 19, 2020 1080

Sat, Jun 20, 2020 1309

Sun, Jun 21, 2020 1380

Mon, Jun 22, 2020 1077

Tue, Jun 23, 2020 1259

Wed, Jun 24, 2020 1264

Thu, Jun 25, 2020 1236

Fri, Jun 26, 2020 1039

Sat, Jun 27, 2020 1093

Sun, Jun 28, 2020 1248

Mon, Jun 29, 2020 910

Tue, Jun 30, 2020 943



Lake Atalanta - June 2020


